grupa 4

RA 16/2019
RA 125/2019
RA 126/2019
RA 130/2019
RA 136/2019
RA 139/2019
RA 142/2019
RA 143/2019
RA 145/2019
RA 147/2019
RA 149/2019
RA 150/2019
RA 152/2019
RA 153/2019
RA 159/2019
RA 161/2019
RA 163/2019
RA 243/2019
grupa 8

RA 123/2018
RA 42/2019
RA 43/2019
RA 56/2019
RA 97/2019
RA 115/2019
RA 124/2019
RA 131/2019
RA 132/2019
RA 133/2019
RA 144/2019
RA 175/2019
RA 187/2019
RA 205/2019
RA 218/2019
RA 227/2019

Vukovié
Lipovcic
Jovanovié
Karanovi¢
Spasojevi¢
Hornjak
Petrovi¢
Apostolovi¢
Srdanov
Medi¢-GluSac
Stojanovic¢
Popovi¢
Erakovi¢
Davini¢
Bulatovi¢
LepSanovi¢
Poznanovi¢
Dojcinov

Nikoli¢
Rapi¢
Zindovi¢
Torbica
Stanimirovic
Dimitrijevic
Alargi¢
Beli¢
Kolarov
Mijailovi¢
Jovanovi¢
Peri¢
Radovi¢
Spirié
Stanisljevic
Kesic

DuSan
Dorde
Sandra
Bojana
Aleksa
Aleksandar
Sanja
Stefan
Jovan
Matija
Aleksandar
Petar
Strahinja
Bogdan
Danilo
Stefan
Isidora
Vasilije

Filip
Marko
Aleksa
Mihajlo
Anja
Damjan
Katarina
Todor
Nikola
David
Dusan
Milica
Bojan
Nikola
Boban
Ana

Zadatak 1 (maks. 10)
7
8

8,5
10
10

9

8,5
10
10
10
10
10
10

9
10
10
9
8,5

10
9

9
10
9
10
10
9
10
9
55
55
10
10
10
10



